
Wayne County UCC Meeting 

May 25, 2021 

Attendance 

 

Howard Corey - Nc811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Butch Zdelar, NCDOT, fzdelar@ncdot.gov, 252-640-6437 

Chappell, Randall W has temporarily joined the chat.  

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

Ted Patti Supervisor USIC theodorepatti@usicllc.com 910-237-2670  

 

Sykes, Eddie, eddie.sykes@duke-energy.com 919-705-5050 

Kevin Comalander kevin.comalander@colliersengineering.com 803-417-5809 

Michael Wood, Tri-County EMC, michael.wood@tcemc.com, 919-223-1582 
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